MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008627 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 1 2051108142

ALEEM MANNAN SHABBIRAHMED (SUGARABI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008628

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 2 2051108143

*BHARNE VIDYA APPASO (SADHANA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008629 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 3 2051108144

BHISE GOPAL EKNATH (LAXMI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008630

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 4 2051108145

BHISE RAJENDRA SUBHASH (SINDHU)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008631 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 6 2051108216
*BHUJBAL SHITAL SAHEBRAO (DEVAI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008632

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 7 2051108148

*CHAUGULE TRUPTI DATTU (ANJANA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008633 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 8 2051108222
*CHAVAN ANURADHA BALASAHEB (LATA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008634

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 9 2051108147

*CHAVAN ASHWINI DATTATRAY (RANINA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008635 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 11 2051108149
DAREKAR SAGAR SANJAY (ALKA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008636 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 12 2051108150

*DESAI PALLAVI ASHOKRAO (VIJAYMALA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008637 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 14 2051108221
DHAIGUDE DEEPAK NARAYAN (RANJANA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008638 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 16 2051108217

DOBHADA NILESH BAHUBALI (SARIKA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008639 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 17 2051108153

EKAL LAHURAJ ASHOK (RATAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008640 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 18 2051108154

YEAR/SEM

GADEKAR RAMBHAU DATTATRAY (REKHA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008641  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 19 2051108155

GAWADE SACHIN PARAJI (ALKABATI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008642

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 20 2051108156

GHANWAT NILESH POPAT (MANGAL)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008643 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 23 2051108157

GUTAL PRAVIN BHARAT (SAVITA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008644

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 24 2051108159

HAGARE SACHIN MALHARI (PADMINI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008645 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 25 2051108160
INAMDAR ONKAR PRAKASH (MADHURI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008646  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 26 2051108161

*JADHAV MONALI MOHAN (CHHAYA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008647 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 27 2051108162
*JADHAV SEEMA VITTHAL (ALKA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008648 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 29 2051108164

*KACHARE PRIYANKA NAMDEO (RUKMINEE)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008649  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 30 2051108165

KADAM ABHIJIT SHANKAR ()

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008650

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 86 2051006917

KADAM SATISH ARVIND (ALKA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008651  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 31 2051108166
KALBHOR CHETAN VAMANRAO (KALPANA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008652

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 32 2051108167

KALE ASHOK PRABHAKAR (KANTA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008653 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 33 2051108168
*KALKUTE POONAM BHARAT (RATNAPRABHA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008654  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 34 2051108169

KALOKHE KIRAN KUMAR SUBHASH (SANGITA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008655 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 35 2051108170

KAMBLE BHAIYYASAHEB GAUTAM (RANJANA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008656 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 36 2051108171

YEAR/SEM

KAWARE SHRIKANT BABASAHEB (KUSUM)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME

I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008657 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 37 2051108172
KHALATE KIRAN BALASO (SANGITA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008658

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 39 2051108173

KOKANE MANOJ RAGHUNATH (RATANBAI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008659 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 40 2051108174

KUDALE SACHIN RAJKUMAR (SUVARNA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008660

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 41 2051108175

KULKARNI YOGESH ANIL (MADHURI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008661 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 42 2051108176
KUMBHAR SACHIN RAMDAS (BABY)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008662

DATE TIME
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 87 2051006984

KUMBHAR VIJAY VASANT (MANGAL)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008663 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 43 2051108177
LOKHANDE VAIBHAV KHANDERAO (SUREKHA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008664

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 44 2051108208

MAHESH LAXMAN SHINGADE (ALKA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008665 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 88 2051007017

MANE YOGESH MANIKRAO (SUVARNA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

YEAR/SEM

008666  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 45 2051108178
*MHASAWADE MANJUSHA DATTU (RATAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008667  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 89 2051006881

MIND PRAVIN APPASO (PADMINI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)

008668

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 46 2051108215

NAIK RUSHIKESH RAGHAVENDRA (KUNDA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008669 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 47 2051108179
NALAWADE ANANDA BABAN (ANJANA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008670

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 48 2051108180

*NALAWADE KOMAL DASHARATH (SUNANDA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008671 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 49 2051108181

NALE GANESH ASHOK (SANGITA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008672

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 50 2051108182

NETAKE SACHIN RAMESH (JAYSHREE)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008673 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 51 2051108219

NIKAM AVDHUT POPATRAO (NIRMALA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008674  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 54 2051108185

OTARI PAVAN PRAKASH (PADMAJA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO
YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM

II

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008675 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 55 2051108186
PALANGE SUNNY ASHOK (VANITA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008676  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 56 2051108187

YEAR/SEM

PATIL SANDEEP BHARAT (RAJAMATI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008677  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 57 2051108188

PHASE MANGESH DATTATRAYA (SUNANDA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008678 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 58 2051108189

YEAR/SEM

RAKATE SANTOSH DASHARATH (MAHANDA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008679  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 59 2051108190
RAKTATE MAHESH BHAGWANRAO (SHILA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008680

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 60 2051108191

RALE SHAILESH SHASHIKANT (MOHINI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008681 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 61 2051108192
RANDIVE MANGESH BHIVA (YASHODA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008682

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 62 2051108193

SABLE OMKAR SURESH (REKHA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008683  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 63 2051108194
SALUNKE RAJKUMAR MOHAN (SHARMILA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008684

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 64 2051108195

SALUNKHE RUPESH MANIK (VANITA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008685 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 65 2051108196
*SAPKAL RUPALI MARUTI (SHINDHU)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008686

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 66 2051108197

SARANGKAR ATUL VITTHAL (NANDA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



YEAR/SEM

IT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008687  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 67 2051108198

SAWANT DINESH SHAHAJI (MALAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008688 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 68 2051108199

YEAR/SEM

SAWASE HANUMANT MAHADEV (RANJANA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008689  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 69 2051108200

SHAH SAKET CHAKOR (JYOTI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
I (101)
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008690

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 71 2051108203

SHAIKH SAMEER RABBANI (AKELABI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008691 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 74 2051108205

SHINDE DHAIRYASHIL DHANAJIRAO (KANCHAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008692

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 75 2051108206

SHINDE DHIRAJ VASANT (NANDA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008693 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 76 2051108207

SHINDE MANDAR MAHADEV (CHHAYA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008694

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 77 2051108209

SUTAR ANIKET DATTATRAYA (ARUNA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008695 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 78 2051108210
THENGAL DEEPAK CHANDRAKANT (RATNAMALA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008696

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 79 2051108211

*THORAT SEEMA SHIVAJI (SHOBHA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008697 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 80 2051108220
*URANDE KOMAL VILAS (KUNDA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008698

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 81 2051108214

*WAGHMARE POOJA SHATRUGHAN (USHA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008699  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 82 2051108225
*WAIKAR SARITA SUDHAKAR (MANDA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008700

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 83 2051108212

WAYPHALKAR PRADIP SHIVAJI (RANJNA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI§ ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020202 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 162 2051006870
TAMBOLI SARAFARAJ JAFAR (HASEENA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020203 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 161 2051007010

SURYAVANSHI AKSHAY MADHUKAR (LATA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030334  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 94 2051006860

ATTAR AMIR RASHID (SULTANA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(104)

IT (202)
(204)

ITT (301)
(302)
(303)
(304)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
407)
(408)

030335

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 98 2051006965

BHINGARE NANASAHEB DEVA (MANDABAT)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (333)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030336  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 106 2051006904
*GADEKAR PUNAM BABASO (SHARADA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030337

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 114 2051006888

HUMANE ABHAY VIVEK (LATIKA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030338 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 165 2050909665
JADHAV KISHOR JAGANNATH (KANTA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030339  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 119 2051006971

KADAM SAGAR KISAN (KAMAL)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030340 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 120 2051006994
KALBHOR PRASHANT TUKARAM (CHHAYA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
IIT

(104)
(304)

IV (401)

(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030341

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 122 2051006906

KALE AMOL BALKRUSHNA (RANJANA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030342 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 124 2051006996

KATE YOGESH HANUMANT (SHASHIKALA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030343 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 166 2050909647

KHARAT SACHIN ASHOK (JAYSHRI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030344  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 167 2050909628

KHULE HARSHAL RAMESH (SAMPADA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030345 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 126 2051006925
*KSHIRSAGAR MIRA APPASAHEB (VIDHYA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030346  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 127 2051006960
LIMBORE NILESH VITTHAL ()

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030347 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 129 2051006911

MASKE RAHUL MADHUKAR (AHILYABAI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030348  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 130 2051006901
MHASKE MANIK SOPAN (SUSHILA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030349

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 131 2051006883

NIMBALKAR DEVWRAT DHANANJAY (VANDANA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030350 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 132 2051006913
*NIMBALKAR NEHA NANDKUMAR (VANDANA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030351 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 141 2051006930

PHUTANE SANDEEP ULHAS (SUMAN)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030352 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 169 2050909608
RASKAR SATYVAN VILAS (KALIKA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030353 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 143 2051006992

SAGARE SUMIT SAMPAT (ALKA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030354  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 149 2051006978
SHINDE DAYANAND KUMAR (SUMAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
III (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030355 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 150 2051006997

SHINDE ROHITKUMAR BAJARANG (RAJSHRI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030356  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 153 2051006874

SURVE RAJENDRA DHONDIRAM (KAMAL)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030357  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 172 2050909624

TIPUGADE SAGAR MARUTI (LAXMI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030358  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 157 2051006884
WAGHMODE AMOL KISAN (SANGITA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

030359

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 93 2051006896

ATAR AFNAN PIRMOHAMMAD (NILOFAR)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (310)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030360 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 96 2051006929
BHARADE MAHESH ASHOK (SHAKUNTALA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030361

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 99 2051006908

*CHAVAN SWATI DAMAN (CHHABU)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)

IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030362 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 100 2051006899
*DESHPANDE VIASHNAVI DILIP (RAGINI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030363 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 101 2051006887

*DHAINJE BHAGYASHREE ASHOK (SUVARNA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030364 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 102 2051006970
*DHUMAL MANIK EKNATH (ASHA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030365 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 103 2051006923

DHUMAL VAIBHAV PRAKASH (SAVITA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030366 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 104 2051006927
*FARGADE SONALI KHANDERAO (SHALAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030367  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 105 2051006999

GADE LAXMIKANT ARJUNRAO (SINDHU)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030368  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 108 2051006924
*GAIKWAD SUPRIYA SAMPAT (MEERA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030369  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 111 2051006893

GHODKE SATISH ANNAPPA (MUKTABAI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030370 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 112 2051006973
GIRAMKAR SUNIL BABANRAO (SARASWATI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030371  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 115 2051006897

JADHAV YOGESH SANTOSH (SINDHU)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030372 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 118 2051006871

KADAM BALASAHEB TUKARAM (SUMAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030373 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 121 2051006975

KALE AKASH SANJAY (NEETA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030374  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 123 2051006981
*KARANDE SHOBHA POPATRAO (MANGAL)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

030375

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 125 2051007018

*KAVITAKE VARSHA RAJARAM (SADHNA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT (309)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030376  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 138 2051006991

PAWAR VAIBHAV SHANKARRAO (NEETA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030377  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 139 2051006873

PHADKULE SUJEET KIRAN (SUVARNA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030378  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 168 2050909652
PHARANDE ANKUSH BHAGWAN (SHOBHA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030379  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 142 2051006885

RANAWARE TUSHAR KALYANRAO (INDUMATI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030380 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 145 2051006890
SAPKAL SANGRAM DILIP (ALKA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

IT (204)
ITIT (308)
(309)
(310)

IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030381

DATE TIME
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 147 2051006900

SAWANT NILESH DILIP (VANDANA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030382 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 148 2051006967
*SHINDE ARCHANA JAYASING (CHHAYA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030383

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 152 2051006966

SURVE DEEPAK DATTATRAY (SHARADA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

IIT (302)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030384 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 155 2051006862
TONGALE HARSHAD VIJAY (NILIMA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
ITT

Iv

(104)
(204)
(302)
(308)
(309)
(310)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030385

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
(B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 156 2051006910

TUPSAMANDER ANAND DATTATRAY (DWARKA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
IT

IIT
Iv

(101)
(202)
(205)
(206)
(309)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030386  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 158 2051006866
WARUDKAR SHIVAJI DEVIDAS (KUSUM)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
ITITI (308)
IV (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030387

DATE TIME
(B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 97 2051007004

BHATIA KAPIL RANDHIR (NEELIMA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I

II

Iv

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(205)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(414)
(415)
(416)
(417)
(418)

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT

(C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS

(C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030388  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 116 2051006864
*JAMDAR SUNITA UTTAM (ARUNA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030389  BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 140 2051006863

*PHADTARE SANGITA BABASAHEB ()
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030390 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 171 2050909654
TAWARE NITIN SHANKAR (RATAN)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030391 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 95 2051007003

BABHALE LAXMIKANT RAMESHKUMAR (UJJWALA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(419) (D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY

(420) (D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

(421) (D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT

(422) (D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(423) (D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030392 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 136 2051007016

PAWAR ASHTAVINAYAK VASANT (CHHAYA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
IIT

Iv

(104)
(318)
(319)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

030393

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 146 2051006875

SARVAGOD ABHIJIT SOMLING (CHAYA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I
II
IIT

Iv

(104)
(202)
(301)
(302)
(318)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(419)
(420)
(421)
(422)
(423)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(D) OPERATIONS STRATEGY
(D) TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT
(D) QUALITY MANAGEMENT
(D) PROJECT MANAGEMENT (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(D) STRATEGIC SOURCING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030394 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 107 2051006891
GAIKWAD SACHIN SHIVAJI (KESHARBAI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IT (202)
(205)
ITT (301)
(302)
(323)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030395

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 109 2051006922

GALAVE ABHIJEET YASHAWANT (KAMAL)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030396  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 110 2051006979
GHADAGE SURAJ BALASAHEB (SHAILA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030397

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 113 2051114024

GUNJAL YOGESH PANDIT (PARIGA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030398  BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 117 2051006867

JARAD SAMEER BHALCHANDRA (SEEMA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030399

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 128 2051006919

MANE MONIKA HINDURAO (SANGEETA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030400 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 133 2051007005
*NIMBALKAR SUCHITA LAXMAN (VAISHALI)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030401

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 134 2051006880

PALASE SACHIN DHANYKUMAR (INDUMATI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (325)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030402 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 135 2051006912
*PATIL SONALI SUBHASH (SHARADA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

030403

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 137 2051006920

*PAWAR SWATI TANAJI (KANTA)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030404 BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 144 2051006876
*SALWADE MADHURI REVAPPA (SUREKHA)

(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030405 BATCH: 102  SR. NO: 151 2051006995

SHINDE VIKAS MOHAN (MANDAKINI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



030406

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 102 SR. NO: 154 2051006868

*THORAT TEJASHREE SHANKAR (GOWRI)
(1226) DNYANKALA PRATISHTHAN'S MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT
(0673) VIDYA PRATISHTHAN'S INSTT. OF TECH., VIDYANAGARI, BHIGWAN RO

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



